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CAMPIONATO DI 32 CATEGORIA

FALERIA 1976

BLERA

REAL TOLFA 2004

VETRIOLO

VIRTUS CAPRAROLA

F.C. SASSACCI

TUSCIA UNITED

579

307

782

CAMPIONATO

COMUNALE FARNESE (ERBA)
VIA SAN MARTINO 55

SANTA MARIA (TERRA)
VIA ROMA SNC

SALUCCI MAURIZIO (TERRA)
VIA CAVOUR S.N.C.

CAMPO BOARIO (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CAMPO BOARIO SNC
PARRI ANGELO (ERBA)
LOC.TA S. ANTONIO SNC

ELLERA (TERRA)

VIA PO, SNC

JUNIORES-UNDER

FARNESE (LE SPARME)
CORCHIANO

TESSENNANO

ACQUAPENDENTE (CAMPO BOARIO)
PIANSANO

VITERBO (ELLERA)

26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22

26/11/22

14:

14:

14:

14:

30

30

30

30

GIRONE A

1) A.D.POLISPORTIVA FARNESE

2) CORCHIANO

3) TESSENNANO

4) TORRESE

5) UNITED ALTA TUSCIA

6) VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC
Riposa... oo

GIRONE A

1) CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

2) FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

3) MANZIANA 1928

4) NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004

5) SPORTING BAGNOREGIO

6) TREVIGNANO CALCIO

RONCIGLIONE UNITED A R.L.

ATLETICO CAPRANICA

DOPOLAVORO FOOTBALL CLUB

JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA

TARQUINIA CALCIO

SORIANESE

| Pubblicato in Viterbo il 15 Novembre 2022 |

IL SEGRETARIO

Giancarlo Gentili

61

543

412

130

DARIDA MICHELE (ERBA)
VIA ROMA SNC
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO  (SINTEX)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC

MARCOZZI VINCENZO (ERBA)
VIA PO SNC

MAREMMINO (ERBA)
VIA DELLE RISAIE

POMPEI ALESSANDRO (ERBA)
VIA A. DOVIZIANI 13

COMUNALE "A" (ERBA)

VIA PER SUTRI KM. 2,500

CASTEL SANT'ELIA

FABRICA DI ROMA

MANZIANA

MONTALTO DI CASTRO (PESCIA ROM

BAGNOREGIO

TREVIGNANO ROMANO (SAN MARTINO

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci

26/11/22

26/11/22

26/11/22

26/11/22

26/11/22

26/11/22

15:

15:

15:

15:



